

Press Release - 20 Sept.2019

One Point One Solutions Ltd. Receives a Gold Performance Award from SBI Cards!

One Point One Solutions Ltd. has been felicitated with Gold Performance Award by SBI Cards on 18th September 2019 for their top performance in 'Final Chase 2018-19' as a Channel Partner. The award has been given to One Point One Solutions by SBI Cards for remarkable performance in the contest. Mr. Akashanand Karnik – COO & Whole Time Director, Mr. KS Srikumar – Chief Sales & Strategy Officer and Mr. Kumar Kamble – Operations Manager, received the award by the hands of Mr. Anu Gupta, Collection head & Richpal Sharma, COO of SBI Cards at Hotel Andaz-E-Delhi Hyatt in Delhi.

SBI Cards is one of the largest credit card issuer in the country. 1Point1 is partnered with SBI Cards to manage its Collections portfolio. We have been able to add value to the collection management Process of SBI Cards and improve performance through our unique processes and strategy, optimising receivables and recovering outstanding dues, while improving customer experience.





